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A Half Chest 2,5cm below armhole
B Body Length (from HPS)
C Sleeve length

XXS

41

59

60

XS
43,5
61

61,5

46

63

63

Stella Travels

48,5
65

64,5

51,5

67

66

XL

54,5

69

67,5
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XXL

57,5

71

69



